
Builder: SANLORENZO

Year Built: 2017

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Italy

LOA: 111' 11" (34.1mm)

Beam: 24.93

Max Draft: 6' 7" (2mm)

Max Speed: 17 Knots Kts. (20 MPH)

LES BRUXELLOIS — SANLORENZO

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 
LES BRUXELLOIS — SANLORENZO from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht LES BRUXELLOIS — SANLORENZO or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sanlorenzo/111/les_bruxellois/2017/302025/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sanlorenzo/111/les_bruxellois/2017/302025/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sanlorenzo/111/les_bruxellois/2017/302025/


2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

10

10

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

LES BRUXELLOIS — SANLORENZO Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

A 2017 yacht by renowned Italian shipyard Sanlorenzo, LES BRUXELLOIS is one of only 19
SD112 models. Highly inviting and incredibly versatile, she offers the perfect combination of
performance and luxury.

Versatile spaces inside and out

LES BRUXELLOIS offers a number of versatile outdoor areas for dining and lounging on every
deck. The generous main aft deck can be used as a comfortable seating area or converted into
an alfresco dining space for 11 guests. Further dining space is available in the upper saloon
which is also a relaxing lounge area for guests to gather when not outside A hydraulic swim
platform that lowers completely underwater allows easy access into the water.

LES BRUXELLOIS comfortably accommodates 11 guests in five luxurious staterooms. The
owner’s suite is found on the main deck and a further two double suites and two twin suites on
the lower deck. These include two convertible suites and one with an extra Pullman berth. They
all feature beautiful furnishings, timeless styling, and sumptuous seating throughout.

Powered by 2MTU 1,224hp diesel engines, motor yacht LES BRUXELLOIS is capable of a top
speed of 15 knots or comfortably cruising at 12 knots.

In Detail

Dining for 12 on the main aft deck and in the upper saloon
Main deck Owner’s suite with ocean views
Sundeck Jacuzzi with removable awnings, convertible to a sunpad
Hydraulic swim platform that lowers completely underwater

 

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Semi-Displacement

Model Year: 2017 Year Built: 2017

Country: Italy

Basic Information
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LOA: 111' 11" (34.1mm) Beam: 24.93

Max Draft: 6' 7" (2mm)

Dimensions

Max Speed: 17 Knots Kts. (20 MPH) Gross Tonnage: 266 Pounds

Water Capacity: 4000 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 6604.3 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 5 Sleeps: 11

Crew Cabin: 5

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP Hull Configuration: Semi-Displacement

Hull Designer: Sanlorenzo Exterior Designer: Francesco Paszkowski

Interior Designer: Sanlorenzo

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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